
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 February 2022

Y 4/5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIRI LEVI 3 Last start placegetter TAR, 19/02/2022, R4, Y 2Y 3Y 7P 4/1/2M. Turner 500009 11/7141

 2 MOE GIBLET 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 19/02/2022, R8, Y 3Y 7P 3P 4/1/2K. Schmitzer 544395 3/2125

 3 DISCARD ROAD Dropping in grade TAR, 19/02/2022, R9, Y 6Y 5P 4P 4/1/2N. Lyford 522366 5/487

 4 PHANTOM GHOST 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/2R. Stone 536168 3/2180

 5 GILDED GOAT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R8, Y 4Y 1P 6P 4/1/1N. Lyford 541398 4/3163

 6 SUNRISE TROOPER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 3P 4/1/1D. Solomon 525604 4/3159

 7 BOMBER GHOST Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 8P 4/1/2R. Stone 536170 3/2135

 8 NOTHING TO SMART Weighted points score TAR, 09/02/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 6P 4/1/2L. Croker 526961 3/2114

 9 TOP PRIZE Last start winner TAR, 19/02/2022, R7, Y 1Y 3Y 3P 5/3T. Forbes 540252 3/2179

 10 AHA MOMENT Last start Provincial winner TAR, 16/02/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4A. Beattie 544817 1/098

 11 REMADOR Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R3, Y 5Y (FEL)P 2P 5/4K. Miller 529601 2/1163

 12 MIDWAY AMBUSH Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R7, Y 4Y 7Y 8P 5/3M. Turner 528465 3/2141

 13 RIO RILEY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 8P 5/4S. Guthrie 544950 1/0113

 14 PASSING CRAZE Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R7, Y 6Y 6Y 8P 5/4A. Shearman 541477 1/0113

 15 KUNG 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R3, P 6P 5Y 3P 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/0100

 16 THIS ZULU Weighted points score TAM, 19/02/2022, R5, Y 6Y 3Y 1Y 5/4T. Ball 539883 1/096

 17 MOTLEY PEARL 2 Weighted points score RIS, 16/02/2022, R6, Y 7Y 1Y 5/4T. Forbes 541874 1/096

 18 ARCTIC AGRIPPA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/02/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 5Y 5/4M. Jobson 540497 1/093

 19 MINI PRIDE 1 Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R3, Y 7Y 5P 7P 5/3K. Miller 528457 3/277

 20 COUSIN BURNER Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R4, P 7P 4Y 4Y 5/3V. Byrnes 544715 2/176

1 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 February 2022 - 10:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 February 2022

Y 5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOP PRIZE Last start winner TAR, 19/02/2022, R7, Y 1Y 3Y 3P 5/3T. Forbes 540252 3/2179

 2 AHA MOMENT Last start Provincial winner TAR, 16/02/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4A. Beattie 544817 1/098

 3 REMADOR Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R3, Y 5Y (FEL)P 2P 5/4K. Miller 529601 2/1163

 4 MIDWAY AMBUSH Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R7, Y 4Y 7Y 8P 5/3M. Turner 528465 3/2141

 5 PASSING CRAZE Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R7, Y 6Y 6Y 8P 5/4A. Shearman 541477 1/0113

 6 RIO RILEY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 8P 5/4S. Guthrie 544950 1/0113

 7 KUNG 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R3, P 6P 5Y 3P 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/0100

 8 THIS ZULU Weighted points score TAM, 19/02/2022, R5, Y 6Y 3Y 1Y 5/4T. Ball 539883 1/096

 9 MOTLEY PEARL 2 Weighted points score RIS, 16/02/2022, R6, Y 7Y 1Y 5/4T. Forbes 541874 1/096

 10 ARCTIC AGRIPPA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/02/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 5Y 5/4M. Jobson 540497 1/093

 11 MINI PRIDE 1 Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R3, Y 7Y 5P 7P 5/3K. Miller 528457 3/277

 12 COUSIN BURNER Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R4, P 7P 4Y 4Y 5/3V. Byrnes 544715 2/176

2 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 February 2022 - 10:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 February 2022

Y MDN 314 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SNOW REDEEMER Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 1Y 6Y 5/4T. Forbes 545068 1/0101

 2 WAR HAMMER Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R2, Y 1Y 4P 6P 5/4C. Plant 546583 1/092

 3 PRINCE STIMO Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 1Y 5Y 6P 5/4M. Mcguire 538631 1/076

 4 SHANGHAI CHARLIE Last start placegetter TAR, 19/02/2022, R2, Y 2Y 2Y M/1T. Forbes 549618 0/0140

 5 LOVES FOR LOSERS Last start placegetter TAR, 19/02/2022, R2, Y 3Y 3P M/1M. Clinch 541471 0/0123

 6 RETRO DREAM Last start placegetter TAR, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 2Y 3Y 7Y M/1A. Shearman 541474 0/0110

 7 BLUE WHISTLE Last start placegetter TAR, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 2Y 7P 2P M/1N. Lyford 541400 0/094

 8 DANDELION LUFF Last start placegetter TAR, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 3Y 5Y 6P M/1M. Popowski 539458 0/093

 9 GLENREAGH SPUD Last start placegetter TAR, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 3Y 8P 6Y M/1G. Streatfield 541454 0/058

 10 DOUBLE TALK 3 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 4Y 7Y 4P M/1R. Wright 540248 0/082
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 February 2022

Y 3/4 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANILA BRAE 1 Last start winner TAR, 19/02/2022, R4, Y 1Y 6P 4P 3/1/2G. Ball 541965 5/4146

 2 GLENIDOL GIRL 2 Dropping in grade TAR, 19/02/2022, R11, Y 4Y 8Y 5M 3/1/2L. Gaffney 494754 6/2129

 3 COSMIC BELLE Weighted points score MAT, 18/10/2021, R9, P 3P 6P 1P 3/1/2R. Stone 532836 6/3231

 4 TINY SPARKLE Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R11, Y 5Y 5P 2P 3/1/1K. Schmitzer 524934 7/6203

 5 MY MATE SARGE Weighted points score GAR, 29/12/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 3P 3/1/2P. Roderick 517384 5/2183

 6 TOOL TIME TOMMY Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R5, P 8P 5Y 1P 3/1/1K. Heuston 532804 5/4160

 7 MAD STAN Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R2, P 4P 1P 8P 3/1/2S. Grey 508655 8/7156

 8 SUNSET SAL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 1Y 3/1/2B. Austin 525245 6/5153

 9 IMOGEN ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 8P 3/1/2C. Lamb 534115 5/0132

 10 TIRI LEVI 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 19/02/2022, R4, Y 2Y 3Y 7P 4/1/2M. Turner 500009 11/7141

 11 MOE GIBLET 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 19/02/2022, R8, Y 3Y 7P 3P 4/1/2K. Schmitzer 544395 3/2125

 12 EMMY'S ME MUM 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R6, P 3P 5Y 2Y 4/1/1K. Heuston 532806 3/2200

 13 PHANTOM GHOST 1 Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/2R. Stone 536168 3/2180

 14 GILDED GOAT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R8, Y 4Y 1P 6P 4/1/1N. Lyford 541398 4/3163

 15 SUNRISE TROOPER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 3P 4/1/1D. Solomon 525604 4/3159

 16 ROCK ON BY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 4Y 4P 4P 4/1/1H. Hanson 533378 3/2124
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 February 2022

Y 4/5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIRI LEVI 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 19/02/2022, R4, Y 2Y 3Y 7P 4/1/2M. Turner 500009 11/7141

 2 MOE GIBLET 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 19/02/2022, R8, Y 3Y 7P 3P 4/1/2K. Schmitzer 544395 3/2125

 3 EMMY'S ME MUM 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R6, P 3P 5Y 2Y 4/1/1K. Heuston 532806 3/2200

 4 PHANTOM GHOST 1 Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/2R. Stone 536168 3/2180

 5 GILDED GOAT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R8, Y 4Y 1P 6P 4/1/1N. Lyford 541398 4/3163

 6 SUNRISE TROOPER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 3P 4/1/1D. Solomon 525604 4/3159

 7 ROCK ON BY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 4Y 4P 4P 4/1/1H. Hanson 533378 3/2124

 8 TEAHUPO'O PEARL Last start winner TAR, 19/02/2022, R10, Y 1Y 7Y 2P 5/2T. Forbes 532276 3/2132

 9 TOBIAS 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 19/02/2022, R10, Y 2Y 1Y 6P 5/3G. Streatfield 541455 2/1114

 10 CUDDLES FOR MUM Last start placegetter TAR, 19/02/2022, R10, Y 3Y 8P 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 541425 1/097

 11 CUNDLE KATE 2 Last start Country winner TAR, 19/02/2022, R5, Y 1Y 3P 3Y 5/3R. Wright 540245 4/2173

 12 BAD BOY SMOOTH Dropping in grade TAR, 19/02/2022, R4, Y 4Y 5P 8P 5/1B. Smoothy 529276 5/4112

 13 BURNER UP BURNER Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R3, P 2P 2Y 1Y 5/4V. Byrnes 544714 1/0160

 14 RIO RILEY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 8P 5/4S. Guthrie 544950 1/0113

 15 JACK OF DIAMONDS Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4R. Taffe 537464 1/0113

 16 DANISH PRINCESS 3 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R5, Y 2Y 3Y 6P 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/0111

 17 ROYAL REDEEMER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R5, Y 4Y 8P 3P 5/4B. Smoothy 537447 1/0107

 18 KUNG 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R3, P 6P 5Y 3P 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/0100

 19 MOTLEY PEARL 1 Weighted points score RIS, 16/02/2022, R6, Y 7Y 1Y 5/4T. Forbes 541874 1/096

 20 ARCTIC AGRIPPA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/02/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 5Y 5/4M. Jobson 540497 1/093

 21 ZARABELLA Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R8, Y 5Y 4Y 6P 5/1A. Shearman 522719 4/380

 22 MINI PRIDE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R3, Y 7Y 5P 7P 5/3K. Miller 528457 3/277

 23 ZINNIA FIRE Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R5, Y 8Y 5P 6Y 5/3R. Obrien 521757 3/263

5 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 February 2022 - 10:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 February 2022

Y 5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TEAHUPO'O PEARL Last start winner TAR, 19/02/2022, R10, Y 1Y 7Y 2P 5/2T. Forbes 532276 3/2132

 2 TOBIAS 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 19/02/2022, R10, Y 2Y 1Y 6P 5/3G. Streatfield 541455 2/1114

 3 CUDDLES FOR MUM Last start placegetter TAR, 19/02/2022, R10, Y 3Y 8P 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 541425 1/097

 4 CUNDLE KATE 2 Last start Country winner TAR, 19/02/2022, R5, Y 1Y 3P 3Y 5/3R. Wright 540245 4/2173

 5 BAD BOY SMOOTH Dropping in grade TAR, 19/02/2022, R4, Y 4Y 5P 8P 5/1B. Smoothy 529276 5/4112

 6 BURNER UP BURNER Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R3, P 2P 2Y 1Y 5/4V. Byrnes 544714 1/0160

 7 RIO RILEY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 8P 5/4S. Guthrie 544950 1/0113

 8 JACK OF DIAMONDS Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4R. Taffe 537464 1/0113

 9 DANISH PRINCESS 3 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R5, Y 2Y 3Y 6P 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/0111

 10 ROYAL REDEEMER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R5, Y 4Y 8P 3P 5/4B. Smoothy 537447 1/0107

 11 KUNG 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R3, P 6P 5Y 3P 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/0100

 12 MOTLEY PEARL 1 Weighted points score RIS, 16/02/2022, R6, Y 7Y 1Y 5/4T. Forbes 541874 1/096

 13 ARCTIC AGRIPPA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/02/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 5Y 5/4M. Jobson 540497 1/093

 14 ZARABELLA Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R8, Y 5Y 4Y 6P 5/1A. Shearman 522719 4/380

 15 MINI PRIDE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R3, Y 7Y 5P 7P 5/3K. Miller 528457 3/277

 16 ZINNIA FIRE Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R5, Y 8Y 5P 6Y 5/3R. Obrien 521757 3/263

6 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 February 2022 - 10:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 February 2022

Y FFA 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WEST END GIRL 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 19/02/2022, R11, Y 3Y 2P 5P 1/2G. Ball 521009 12/11284

 2 MS VUITTON 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R12, P 6P 2P 1P 1/2P. Roderick 517386 18/17333

 3 CLASSIC ARTIST 1 Last start winner TAR, 19/02/2022, R11, Y 1Y 1P 3P 2/1/2T. Ball 530475 9/8299

 4 GUIDED BY SOUL Weighted points score TAR, 09/02/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 5P 2/1/2J. Savage 531055 7/3156

 5 MANILA BRAE 1 Last start winner TAR, 19/02/2022, R4, Y 1Y 6P 4P 3/1/2G. Ball 541965 5/4146

 6 GLENIDOL GIRL 2 Dropping in grade TAR, 19/02/2022, R11, Y 4Y 8Y 5M 3/1/2L. Gaffney 494754 6/2129

 7 COSMIC BELLE Weighted points score MAT, 18/10/2021, R9, P 3P 6P 1P 3/1/2R. Stone 532836 6/3231

 8 TINY SPARKLE Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R11, Y 5Y 5P 2P 3/1/1K. Schmitzer 524934 7/6203

 9 MY MATE SARGE Weighted points score GAR, 29/12/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 3P 3/1/2P. Roderick 517384 5/2183

 10 TOOL TIME TOMMY Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R5, P 8P 5Y 1P 3/1/1K. Heuston 532804 5/4160

 11 MAD STAN Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R2, P 4P 1P 8P 3/1/2S. Grey 508655 8/7156

 12 SUNSET SAL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 1Y 3/1/2B. Austin 525245 6/5153

 13 IMOGEN ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 8P 3/1/2C. Lamb 534115 5/0132
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 February 2022

Y MDN 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PENNY MONDIAL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAL, 13/12/2021, R1 5P 8P 2P M/1D. Mcgeachie 546092 0/077

 2 ELUSIVE CATCH 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 02/02/2022, R1, P 5Y 6P 3P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/072

 3 SIMPLY SAVAGE 2 First start M/1D. Mcgeachie 545475 0/00

 4 BACK OFF BRO Weighted points score TAR, 09/02/2022, R3, P 4P 8P 6P M/1B. Smoothy 541426 0/087

 5 DOUBLE TALK 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 4Y 7Y 4P M/1R. Wright 540248 0/082

 6 THIRTIES GIRL Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R2, Y 4Y (FEL)Y 7P M/1L. Gaffney 540253 0/070

 7 DOUBLE BLOW 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R2, Y 5Y 6Y 7P M/1N. Lyford 534280 0/046

 8 SHIMMY DEBACLE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R1, Y 7Y 6P 6Y M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/043

 9 LADY BUG Weighted points score GEL, 23/10/2021, R1 7P 7P M/1D. Tuckwell 544831 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 February 2022

Y MX 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANISH PRINCESS 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 19/02/2022, R5, Y 2Y 3Y 6P 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/0111

 2 MANGO FIRE Last start placegetter TAR, 19/02/2022, R5, Y 3Y 4P 6P 5/4M. Moroney 545953 1/094

 3 BORN A DIAMOND Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4R. Taffe 537465 2/0135

 4 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R10, Y 2Y 1Y 6P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 2/0114

 5 ROYAL REDEEMER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R5, Y 4Y 8P 3P 5/4B. Smoothy 537447 1/0107

 6 PENNY MONDIAL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/02/2022, R2, P 5P 8P 2P M/1D. Mcgeachie 546092 0/077

 7 ELUSIVE CATCH 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 5Y 6P 3P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/072

 8 NICE EBBY Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2021, R2, P 8P 7P M/1A. Foley 542880 0/030

 9 SIMPLY SAVAGE 1 Weighted points score M/1D. Mcgeachie 545475 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 February 2022

Y 1 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WEST END GIRL 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 19/02/2022, R11, Y 3Y 2P 5P 1/2G. Ball 521009 12/11284

 2 MS VUITTON 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R12, P 6P 2P 1P 1/2P. Roderick 517386 18/17333
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 February 2022

Y 2 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLASSIC ARTIST 2 Last start winner TAR, 19/02/2022, R11, Y 1Y 1P 3P 2/1/2T. Ball 530475 9/8299

 2 PUGSLEY'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 5P 2/1/2S. Grey 529792 9/8219
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 February 2022

Y 3 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANILA BRAE 2 Last start winner TAR, 19/02/2022, R4, Y 1Y 6P 4P 3/1/2G. Ball 541965 5/4146

 2 GRAND MAC Last start placegetter TAR, 19/02/2022, R9, Y 2Y 6Y 2P 3/1/1S. Guthrie 532292 5/4200

 3 SUNSET SAL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 1Y 3/1/2B. Austin 525245 6/5153
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 February 2022

Y M 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STAGGER'S STAR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 12/02/2022, R1, Y 6Y 2Y M/1T. Forbes 549617 0/092

 2 DEREK KEEPING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 11/09/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 3P M/1M. Wall 543829 0/066

 3 HARPER BELLE Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 19/02/2022, R2, Y 6Y M/1B. Smoothy 539091 0/042

 4 DOUBLE TALK 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 4Y 7Y 4P M/1R. Wright 540248 0/082

 5 FLICK'S DILEMMA Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 4Y 5P 7P M/1T. Pye 546655 0/054

 6 DOUBLE BLOW 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R2, Y 5Y 6Y 7P M/1N. Lyford 534280 0/046

 7 SHIMMY DEBACLE 1 Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R1, Y 7Y 6P 6Y M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/043

 8 MISTER HARLEY Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R1, P 8P 6P M/1T. Pye 541657 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 February 2022

Y 3 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TAN CAN GO Last start winner TAR, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 1Y 3P 3P 3/1/2L. Gaffney 526358 5/4173

 2 YOU KNOW HILL Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 6P 3/1/2C. Lamb 534112 5/3156

 3 TIRI LEVI 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R4, Y 2Y 3Y 7P 3/1/2M. Turner 500009 11/3141
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 February 2022

Y 4 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUR NEWS Last start placegetter TAR, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 2Y 8P 7P 4/1/2M. Donohue 534911 3/078

 2 EMMY'S ME MUM 1 Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R6, P 3P 5Y 2Y 4/1/2K. Heuston 532806 3/0200

 3 GLENIDOL GIRL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R11, Y 4Y 8Y 5M 4/1/2L. Gaffney 494754 6/3129

 4 ROCK ON BY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 4Y 4P 4P 4/1/1H. Hanson 533378 3/0124
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 February 2022

Y 5 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CUNDLE KATE 1 Last start winner TAR, 19/02/2022, R5, Y 1Y 3P 3Y 5/3R. Wright 540245 4/1173

 2 DANISH PRINCESS 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 19/02/2022, R5, Y 2Y 3Y 6P 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/0111

 3 KUNG 3 Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R3, P 6P 5Y 3P 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/0100

16 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 February 2022 - 10:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 February 2022

Y M 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHIMMY DEBACLE 3 Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R1, Y 7Y 6P 6Y M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/043
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